
2019/2020 Harris County Little League Board 
Contact Information

Name Board Position Phone Number Email

Jeff Spencer President 706-681-0447 jeff.c.spencer@bellsouth.net

 hcllbodpresident@gmail.com

Carly Weddle Secretary 706-905-2852 carly.k.weddle@gmail.com

hcllsecretary@gmail.com

Ryan Tillery Treasurer 706-905-2347 ryantillery@synovus.com

hcllbodtreasurer@gmail.com

Justin Hood Player Agent 706-392-1003 jhooduga@yahoo.com

hcllbodplayeragent@gmail.com

Ashley Cummings Safety Officer 706-329-5159 ashleycummings@gmail.com

hcllsafetyofficer@gmail.com

Concessions Coordinator hcllconcessionscoordinator@gmail.com

Matt Hall VP Major Baseball 706-315-7445 mattrhall1@yahoo.com

hcllmajorsbaseballvp@gmail.com

Matt Karr VP Minor B Baseball 706-593-7402 mkarr@wrighteng.net

hcllminorsb.baseball@gmail.com

Joel Fitts VP Minor C and Tee Ball 706-527-3401 fittsj11@gmail.com

hcllminorsbaseballvp@gmail.com

Cliff Stokes VP Jr/Sr Baseballs 706-332-3249 cbsbrihay@gmail.com

hclljrsrbaseballvp@gmail.com

Zac Apple VP of Softball 706-415-2076 hcllsoftball@gmail.com

Candi Hall Information Officer 706-566-8832 countygir2005@yahoo.com

hcllinformationofficer@gmail.com

Ashleigh Halstead Softball Relations Officer 706-527-1024 ashleigh716@yahoo.com

hcllsro@gmail.com

Wade Pirkle Coaching Coordinator 
Baseball 706-577-4034 dpirkle@aflac.com


hcllcoachcoordbaseball@gmail.com

Gene Davis Coaching Coordinator 
Softball 706-681-0744 geneo446@aim.com


hcllcoachcoordsoftball@gmail.com

Jeremy Johnson Cataula Rep 706-681-8806 jjohnson05351@yahoo.com

hcllcatrep@gmail.com

Zack Carey Hamilton Rep 678-776-3949 cadillaczack@aol.com

hcllhamrep@gmail.com

Rick Clayton Mountain Hill Rep 404-431-2077 rangerrick53@hotmail.com

hcllmhrep@gmail.com

Pine Mountain Rep hcllpmrep@gmail.com

Lee Starling Waverly Hall Rep 706-593-9398 leesdawgs@gmail.com

hcllwhrep@gmail.com
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